

2014 ARR Vehicle & Equipment Purchases

Longhorn International Trucks, Ltd.

Planned Council Date:

6/26/2014

Purchasing Program	ARR Division	Program	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Extended Amount	Additional Info
BuyBoard	Litter Abatement	Brush	25-Yd Rear Loader Cab & Chassis	1	\$168,347.00	\$168,347.00	Replacement
Not-to-Exceed Amount:				1		\$168,347.00	

Texan Waste Equipment, Inc. (dba Heil of Texas)

Planned Council Date:

6/26/2014

Purchasing Program	ARR Division	Program	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Extended Amount	Additional Info
BuyBoard	Litter Abatement	Brush	25-Yd Refuse Collection Body	1	\$143,410.00	\$143,410.00	Replacement
BuyBoard	Collection Services	Trash	11-Yd Dead-End Refuse Collection Body	2	\$103,704.00	\$207,408.00	Replacements
BuyBoard	Litter Abatement	Brush	11-Yd Dead-End Refuse Collection Body	1	\$103,704.00	\$103,704.00	Replacement
BuyBoard	Collection Services	Trash	28-Yd Automated Refuse Collection Body	8	\$243,428.00	\$1,947,424.00	CNG, Replacements
BuyBoard	Collection Services	Trash	28-Yd Automated Refuse Collection Body	8	\$193,248.00	\$1,545,984.00	Diesel, Replacements
BuyBoard	Collection Services	Recycling	28-Yd Automated Refuse Collection Body	2	\$193,248.00	\$386,496.00	Diesel, Additional
BuyBoard	Litter Abatement	Brush	Roll-Off Body with Grapple Crane	1	\$187,168.00	\$187,168.00	Replacement
BuyBoard	Litter Abatement	Brush	Roll-Off Body	1	\$104,784.64	\$104,784.64	Replacement
Not-to-Exceed Amount:				24		\$4,626,378.64	

Chastang Enterprises, Inc. (dba Chastang Ford)

Planned Council Date:

6/26/2014

Purchasing Program	ARR Division	Program	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Extended Amount	Additional Info
BuyBoard	Collection Services	Trash	Cab & Chassis for Dead-End Refuse Truck	2	\$109,618.00	\$219,236.00	Replacements
BuyBoard	Collection Services	Recycling	Cab & Chassis for Dead-End Refuse Truck	1	\$109,618.00	\$109,618.00	Replacement
BuyBoard			Service Fees	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	
Not-to-Exceed Amount:				3		\$329,254.00	

Cooper Equipment Company, Inc.

Planned Council Date:

5/22/2014

Purchasing Program	ARR Division	Program	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Extended Amount	Additional Info
BuyBoard	Litter Abatement	Street Cleaning	Schwarze High Dump Street Sweeper	1	\$280,224.22	\$280,224.22	Replacement
Not-to-Exceed Amount:				1		\$280,224.22	

Waukesha-Pearce Industries, Inc.**Planned Council Date:****6/26/2014**

Purchasing Program	ARR Division	Program	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Extended Amount	Additional Info
BuyBoard	Landfill Closure	Landfill Closure	Mulching Attachment	1	\$35,209.71	\$35,209.71	Additional
Not-to-Exceed Amount:				1		\$35,209.71	

Santex Truck Centers, Ltd.**Planned Council Date:****6/26/2014**

Purchasing Program	ARR Division	Program	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Extended Amount	Additional Info
H-GAC	Litter Abatement	Brush	Chassis for Roll-Off Body w/ Grapple Crane	1	\$123,225.00	\$123,225.00	Replacement
H-GAC	Litter Abatement	Brush	Chassis for Roll-Off Body	1	\$122,241.00	\$122,241.00	Replacement
H-GAC			Service Fees	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	
Not-to-Exceed Amount:						\$246,066.00	

Chastang Enterprises, Inc. (dba Chastang Ford)**Planned Council Date:****6/26/2014**

Purchasing Program	ARR Division	Program	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Extended Amount	Additional Info
H-GAC	Collection Services	Trash	Chassis for Heil Auto-mated Refuse Body	8	\$153,375.00	\$1,227,000.00	CNG, Replacements
H-GAC	Collection Services	Trash	Chassis for Heil Auto-mated Refuse Body	8	\$160,719.00	\$1,285,752.00	Diesel, Replacements
H-GAC	Collection Services	Recycling	Chassis for Heil Auto-mated Refuse Body	2	\$160,719.00	\$321,438.00	Diesel, Additional
H-GAC			Service Fees	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	
Not-to-Exceed Amount:				16		\$2,834,790.00	

Magnum Custom Trailer Mfg. Co., Inc. (dba Magnum Trailers)**Planned Council Date:****6/26/2014**

Purchasing Program	ARR Division	Program	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Extended Amount	Additional Info
H-GAC	Operations Support	Cart Maint.	Gooseneck Trailer	1	\$12,644.50	\$12,644.50	Additional
Not-to-Exceed Amount:				1		\$12,644.50	

BuyBoard Subtotal**\$5,439,413.57****H-GAC Subtotal****\$3,093,500.50****Grand Total****\$8,532,914.07**